Solar EnergySolar EnergySolar Energy
for Offfor Offfor Off---grid Power Wherever You Need Itgrid Power Wherever You Need Itgrid Power Wherever You Need It
.....from a company with a vast wealth of experience in renewable energy.
Solar power systems have a variety of valuable uses in
modern living, from simple battery charging on boats and
caravans to professional applications at isolated sites
whose operations are critical.
Solar energy can open up many new options for you to use

Power
(W)
Width Length Depth
Net/Packed
(Kgs)
Voc
(V)
Isc
(A)
Pmax
(W)
Vpm
(V)
Ipm
(A)
ALP-10 10 360 295 22 1.3 / 1.5 21.4 0.63 10 17.7 0.57
ALP-20 20 360 487 22 2.06 / 2.3 21.4 1.25 20 17.7 1.15
ALP-30 30 666 354 30 2.84 / 3.2 21.4 1.85 30 17.7 1.7
ALP-40 40 666 435 30 3.42 / 3.8 21.4 2.45 40 17.7 2.3
ALP-50 50 666 556 30 4.22 / 4.7 21.4 3.1 50 17.7 2.85
ALP-75 75 666 796 35 6.06 / 6.8 21.4 4.6 75 17.7 4.25
ALP-100 100 666 1006 35 7.6 / 8.3 21.4 6.3 100 17.7 5.7
ALP-135 135 1006 1006 35 10.9 / 11.9 21.4 8.0 135 17.7 7.65
Electrical Specification
ALP –125 125 666 1151 35 9.42/10 21.4 7.6 125 17.7 7.1
Call one of experienced sales engineers today for a reliable solution to your application.
UK Importer & Distributor for Alpex Solar.